South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:41:32 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0783 (Rat #0303, Act #0281 of 2010) General Bill, By McConnell
Summary: Patriot Point Development Authority Board

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 51-13-720, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO MEMBERS OF THE GOVERNING BOARD OF THE PATRIOTS POINT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR THREE ADDITIONAL MEMBERS OF THE BOARD AND THE MANNER OF THEIR TERMS AND
APPOINTMENT. - ratified title

05/05/09
05/05/09
02/09/10
02/10/10
02/10/10
02/11/10
02/16/10
02/16/10
05/12/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/19/10
06/02/10
06/02/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
06/07/10
06/11/10
06/16/10
06/16/10
07/13/10
07/14/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
House

Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
Amended HJ-179

Read second time HJ-179

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-11
House amendment amended SJ-195

Returned to House with amendments SJ-195

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-15

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 HJ-15

Ratified R 303

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-36 Nays-6 SJ-34
Veto overridden Yeas-103 Nays-1 HJ-406

Effective date 06/16/10

Act No. 281

Page 1 of 1



