

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### S\*0783 (Rat #0303, Act #0281 of 2010) General Bill, By McConnell

**Summary:** Patriot Point Development Authority Board

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 51-13-720, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MEMBERS OF THE GOVERNING BOARD OF THE PATRIOTS POINT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THREE ADDITIONAL MEMBERS OF THE BOARD AND THE MANNER OF THEIR TERMS AND APPOINTMENT. - ratified title

05/05/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
05/05/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
02/09/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
02/10/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-10
02/10/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
02/11/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
02/16/10	House	Introduced and read first time
02/16/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
05/12/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
05/18/10	House	Amended HJ-179
05/18/10	House	Read second time HJ-179
05/19/10	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-11
06/02/10	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-195
06/02/10	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-195
06/03/10	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-15
06/03/10	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 HJ-15
06/07/10		Ratified R 303
06/11/10		Vetoed by Governor
06/16/10	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-36 Nays-6 SJ-34
06/16/10	House	Veto overridden Yeas-103 Nays-1 HJ-406
07/13/10		Effective date 06/16/10
07/14/10		Act No. 281